Maybe
Account Number
63460
98836
160826
76105
194101
197501

Name

Sonya Boatman
Graham Brown Co
Renne Harned
Stephen Holbrook
Noelle Paden
Kody Pivik

Date Billed
2/1/24
7/31/25
9/9/24
3/31/23
1/26/24
12/13/24

Amount

46.28
87.05
76.54
61.68
68.52
39.85

Reason

lived there for awhile struggled with paying

landlord account but over 50

Was only there for 7 month and is from 2024

over 50 landlord account was previously only charged 1 month
had problems with her payments

under 50 lived there for a long time only from 2024 so not that old



