

Maybe								
Account Number	Name	Date Billed	Amount	Reason				
63460	Sonya Boatman	2/1/24	46.28	lived there for awhile struggled with paying				
98836	Graham Brown Co	7/31/25	87.05	landlord account but over 50				
160826	Renne Harned	9/9/24	76.54	Was only there for 7 month and is from 2024				
76105	Stephen Holbrook	3/31/23	61.68	over 50 landlord account was previously only charged 1 month				
194101	Noelle Paden	1/26/24	68.52	had problems with her payments				
197501	Kody Pivik	12/13/24	39.85	under 50 lived there for a long time only from 2024 so not that old				